
October 2023

STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL
S.LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR LOSS

(-)
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. C.F.S.

44,792

1 220.75 45,106 314 636 1,159 6,442 0 1,974 5,844 -260

2 221.13 46,101 995 775 826 6,523 0 1,428 6,107 -87

3 220.77 45,158 -943 185 823 5,614 0 1,155 5,671 -271

4 220.78 45,184 26 577 817 4,862 0 0 6,189 -54

5 221.22 46,338 1,154 627 1,965 4,985 150 0 6,772 -73

6 220.77 45,158 -1,180 798 2,139 3,098 0 0 6,409 -221

7 221.00 45,760 602 882 2,706 2,458 0 0 5,432 -311

8 221.42 46,863 1,103 1,111 2,544 2,534 0 0 5,432 -201

9 221.61 47,362 499 1,254 2,758 2,052 0 0 5,548 -264

10 220.40 44,192 -3,170 733 4,111 130 0 0 6,051 -521

11 219.60 42,119 -2,073 528 5,106 55 0 0 6,196 -539

12 219.90 42,893 774 360 6,635 494 33 0 6,925 -141

13 219.44 41,708 -1,185 244 5,789 299 0 0 6,607 -322

14 218.88 40,280 -1,428 558 4,869 416 0 0 6,313 -249

15 219.39 41,579 1,299 634 5,495 353 388 0 5,188 -251

16 219.82 42,686 1,107 779 5,543 541 37 0 6,184 -84

17 220.42 44,244 1,558 247 7,174 575 0 0 7,225 15

18 219.79 42,609 -1,635 67 6,367 482 366 0 7,134 -240

19 220.29 43,905 1,296 0 8,245 587 1,042 0 7,037 -100

20 220.04 43,256 -649 0 7,630 492 1,016 0 7,286 -147

21 219.84 42,738 -518 0 6,977 423 1,069 0 6,328 -264

22 219.85 42,764 26 0 6,186 1,106 681 0 6,368 -231

23 220.05 43,282 518 0 7,683 173 813 0 6,820 37

24 219.16 40,991 -2,291 0 7,510 0 1,074 0 7,571 -20

25 219.37 41,528 537 0 9,338 0 1,311 0 7,859 103

26 219.96 43,048 1,520 0 9,750 0 1,239 0 7,901 156

27 220.95 45,629 2,581 0 9,539 97 857 0 7,112 -366

28 221.79 47,835 2,206 0 7,783 109 507 0 5,988 -285

29 222.20 48,916 1,081 0 6,534 80 422 0 5,263 -383

30 222.62 50,033 1,117 0 7,726 53 749 0 6,169 -298

31 222.70 50,246 213 0 7,648 441 932 0 6,897 -152

TOTALS 5,454 10,995 169,37
5

45,474 12,686 4,557 199,826 -6,024

ACRE-FEET 5,454 21,805 335,94
9

90,204 25,157 9,038 396,360 347 -11,949

* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

 SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

O'Neill Generation 25,157 Dos Amigos Pump 396,360
San Luis Pump 9,038 Deliveries 347
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